January, 2011

Year To Date 2011

$5,200.00 $5,200.00

$87.50 $87.50

$162.50 $162.50

$250.00 $250.00

$5,700.00 $5,700.00

Current LEAF Assets 1/31/2011

Bremer $19,629

Activities Fund $588,308.16
Academic Fund $71,503.16

Total Assets $679,440.54

15th Year Anniversary Pleg $456,800
Pledges Collected $289,642
Remaining to be collected $167,150

2011 Fundraising Summary

Jan-10

15th Anniversary Pledge Payments: Academic Fund
15th Anniversary Pledge Payments: Activities Fund
Annual Campaign Contributions: Academic Fund $890.00
Annual Campaign Contributions: Activities Fund $390.00
2010 Night of the Stars Net Revenue

Special (GiveMN.org, ) $3,700

Tech Football Fund

Tech Athletics Fund

Ticket surcharge

Kickoff Luncheon Sponsorships

Special (Anonymous Software - Lions, Optimist Club)
Academic Event Net Profit ($5,000 Optimist)
Appreciation & Awards Reception Sponsors

Year To Date 2010

$890.00
$390.00

$1,280.00

$1,280.00

1/31/2010
$14,098.13
$507,889.63
$56,015.16

$578,002.92



	Sheet1

