LEAF

2011 Fundraising Summary

<u>January, 2011</u>	Year To Date 2011		<u>Jan-10</u>	Year To Date 2010
\$5,200.00 \$87.50 \$162.50	\$5,200.00 \$87.50 \$162.50	15th Anniversary Pledge Payments: Academic Fund 15th Anniversary Pledge Payments: Activities Fund Annual Campaign Contributions: Academic Fund Annual Campaign Contributions: Activities Fund 2010 Night of the Stars Net Revenue Special (GiveMN.org,) \$3,700	\$890.00 \$390.00	\$890.00 \$390.00
\$250.00	\$250.00	Tech Football Fund Tech Athletics Fund Ticket surcharge Kickoff Luncheon Sponsorships Special (Anonymous Software - Lions, Optimist Club) Academic Event Net Profit (\$5,000 Optimist) Appreciation & Awards Reception Sponsors		
\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00		\$1,280.00	\$1,280.00
Current LEAF Assets Bremer Activities Fund Academic Fund	1/31/2011 \$19,629 \$588,308.16 <u>\$71,503.16</u>			1/31/2010 \$14,098.13 \$507,889.63 \$56,015.16
Total Assets	\$679,440.54			\$578,002.92
15th Year Anniversary Pledges Collected Remaining to be collected	<u>\$289,</u>	34 <u>2</u>		